The Chroma 19301A impu lse Wind ing
Tester combines high & low inductance test
technologies, has a maximum impulse voltage
of 1000V, and a high speed sampling rate
of 200MHz which satisfies most of the test
requirements for power inductor products
with a wide inductance range from 0.1uH to
100uH. The built-in functions of Area Size

Figure 16 : Pause Function and Screenshot
Figure 17 : SMD Power Choke Test Fixture (A193001)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 SPECIFICATIONS
19301A : Impulse Winding Tester
A193001 : SMD Choke Test Fixture
A193002 : 1M Test Wire + Test Clip
A193003 : 1M Test Wire + Flat Head Cutting
A193004 : 1M Test Cable BNC to BNC (include BNC Male Connector x 2)
A193005 : 19301A Software
*  All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Note *1 : Using standard test cable shipped along with Chroma's Tester is suggested as long test cable will affect the maximum voltage output.
Note *2 : Use a standard 1 meter test cable to test the maximum voltage spec. as the table shown below.
Model 19301A